
Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertini Matteo (06/3814) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 4 0 0

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0

Borri Alessio (06/2453) 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 2 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 0 0 4 11 2 2 4 8 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 2 0 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghezzani Simone (06/3132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertini Matteo 06/3814 42 83 1,98

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 38 78 2,05

Borri Alessio 06/2453 40 72 1,80

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 32 50 1,56

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 20 46 2,30

Ghezzani Simone 06/3132 4 7 1,75

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 0 0 0,00

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Carletti Gianluca (06/3878) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0

Carletti Massimiliano (06/3877) 2 4 2 6 4 0 4 8 0 0 3 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 4 3 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 1 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 3 3 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carletti Gianluca 06/3878 44 108 2,45

Luschi Diego 06/1836 44 83 1,89

Carletti Massimiliano 06/3877 38 55 1,45

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 37 40 1,08

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 13 10 0,77

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 0 0 0,00

Atletico Betlemme

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lami Carlo (06/3665) 4 7 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 5 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 4 8 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 10 2 1 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 9 0 0

Franceschi Andrea (06/1843) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 3 3 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0

Maggi Simone Davide Giuseppe 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 7 1 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lami Carlo 06/3665 39 92 2,36

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 40 77 1,93

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 36 70 1,94

Franceschi Andrea 06/1843 33 59 1,79

Maggi Simone Davide 06/3663 20 31 1,55

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 8 10 1,25

Bad Elf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Orsini Mauro (06/3827) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 6 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0

Galia Andrea (06/3582) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 11 2 2 4 12 0 0 4 6 1 2 4 8 0 0

Barbieri  Gianluca (06/3699) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 1 4 8 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 3 5 2 2 0 0

Longhi Alessio (06/3580) 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0

Iacoponi Andrea (06/3583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 9 4 5 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bitossi Diego  (06/3701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0

Gailli Edoardo (06/3853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orsini Mauro 06/3827 37 87 2,35

Galia Andrea 06/3582 39 87 2,23

Barbieri  Gianluca 06/3699 33 65 1,97

Longhi Alessio 06/3580 24 52 2,17

Iacoponi Andrea 06/3583 24 44 1,83

Bitossi Diego 06/3701 12 29 2,42

Gailli Edoardo 06/3853 7 14 2,00



Petrarca Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 4 11 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Santerini Debora  (06/3742) 4 7 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Zocchi Roberta (06/3493) 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 4 8 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 40 63 1,57

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 40 59 1,48

Santerini Debora 06/3742 38 28 0,74

Zocchi Roberta 06/3493 32 26 0,81

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 26 16 0,62

Siberian

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iapichino Angelo (06/3386) 2 3 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Mazzantini Sergio (06/3387) 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Maurizio (06/4030) 3 1 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amaro Riccardo  (06/3489) 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

De Luca Picione Gaetano (06/3385) 2 5 4 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Scanidze Saba (06/4182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarabelli Christian (06/3705) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambaccini Luca (06/3388) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Vladimiro (06/4133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crismani Matteo (06/4161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iapichino Angelo 06/3386 42 52 1,24

Mazzantini Sergio 06/3387 40 45 1,12

Mazzoni Maurizio 06/4030 19 20 1,05

Amaro Riccardo 06/3489 18 15 0,83

De Luca Picione Gaetano 06/3385 24 12 0,50

Scanidze Saba 06/4182 9 10 1,11

Scarabelli Christian 06/3705 12 10 0,83

Gambaccini Luca 06/3388 1 1 1,00

Giacomelli Vladimiro 06/4133 5 0 0,00

Crismani Matteo 06/4161 6 0 0,00

Borgo No Stress 80

Nome Giocatore
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Venerini  Dario  (06/4177) 2 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botteghi  Juanmari  (06/4148) 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Gilberto (06/4085) 3 4 4 2 2 1 4 0 2 3 4 0 4 2 4 10 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lalla Asya  (06/4170) 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldini Federico (06/4087) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botteghi Mario (06/3009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botteghi Luca (06/4086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannetti Leonardo (06/4147) 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pucci Paola  (06/4171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venerini  Dario 06/4177 14 25 1,79

Botteghi  Juanmari 06/4148 20 24 1,20

Niccolini Gilberto 06/4085 35 23 0,66

Di Lalla Asya 06/4170 22 17 0,77

Baldini Federico 06/4087 24 12 0,50

Botteghi Mario 06/3009 16 7 0,44

Botteghi Luca 06/4086 14 5 0,36

Giannetti Leonardo 06/4147 11 4 0,36

Pucci Paola 06/4171 4 1 0,25


